

Jøtul Item nr	N°	CODE	Jøtul Item Name
		20042CJ01	PF733
10060378	4	10K00018A	BACK PANEL
10060424	5	55005	BULB THERMOSTAT
10060329	6	014-14-001A	KIT VERMICULITE
10060326	7	014-12-002A	ASSEMBLED DRAWER SET
10060412	8	170-66-008N	GAS FLUE FAN HOUSING
10060278	9	014-04-002S	IGNIYTER PIPE ASSEMBLY
10060383	10	115-11-002S	BAFFLE ASSEMBLY
10060416	11	3000-00-092	SPRING
10060293	12	55549	GAS FLUE EXTRACTOR EBM R2E150-AN91-13+ CAPACITOR
10060423	13	44036	MOTOR GASKET
10060364	14	100-66-010N	BUSHING
10060422	15	44035	GAS FLUE GASKET
10060331	16	014-60-001N	SCRAPER
10060362	17	100-11-045N	CORKER
10060363	18	100-11-046N	GASKET
10060352	19	070-07-001N	FIRE POT
10060418	20	40B00006N	AUGER GASKET
10060406	21	120-11-048N	DRAWER BRACKET
10060290	22	55013	TANGENTIAL QLN65/2400 A33-3025LH-58
10060332	23	014-66-007N	HATCH GASKET
10060282	24	014-11-001N	CORKER
10060354	26	070-11-047N	GASKET
10060347	27	06A00004A	HANDLE
10060427	28	6400-00-004	HANDLE BUSHING
10060433	29	66140	RUBBER BUMPER
10059956	30	014-11-005N	HANDLE LOCKING BRACKET
10060334	31	014-66-009N	BUSHING
10060280	32	014-10-009N	GLASS CLEANING AIR BAFFLE
10060277	33	014-01-094N	FLAME BUFFER FLAP
10060276	34	014-01-001N	FLAME BAFFLE
10060281	35	014-10-020N	GRID
10060353	36	070-11-046N	COMPENSATION WASHER
10060335	37	014-66-016N	CABLE GLAND COD.DGC-TPE 13.5
0	38	1800-00-052-R	TRICOTEE BELT BLACK ADHESIVE 2256/N/AD 20X3 COD.INT.(L.5 m)
10060337	39	021-55-012N	10Pa PRESSURE SWITCH
10060351	41	06C00075N	UPPER HINGE
10060361	42	08X00043A	HOPPER+AUGER
10060358	43	08P00006N	HANDS PROTECTION GRID
10060374	45	10H00033N	WOODEN PLANK
0	46	03B00043A	DOOR SET
10060366	47	10B00018S-BPK	SIDE PANEL
10060350	48	06C00074N	LOWER HINGE
10060370	49	10E00096N	FRONT GRID

10060372	50	10F00018A	TOP
10060429	51	66090	RUBBER BUMPER
10060403	52	11J00167N	UPPER RIGHT HOLDER
10060292	55	55537	CERAMIC IGNITER PSX-6-B_240V ERM
10060426	56	5700-00-106	90° BEND
10060340	60	NE1188	FL. SCREW. M5X12 DIN 6921
10060333	61	NE1236	SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x12 BLACK PHOSPHATE DIN7500 BN3326
10060311	62	NE1372	SCREW TE FL. STAINLESS STEEL M5X12 AUTOF.
10060305	63	NE1210	FL. SCREW. M5X8 DIN 6921 STAINLESS STEEL
10060325	64	NE1279	VIS HEXAGON M5x30 UNI 5933
10060299	65	NE1024	SELF-LOCKING FLANGE NUT M5 ISO 7044 ZNN
10060323	66	NE1314	VIS HEXAGON M5x22 UNI 5933
10060303	67	NE1153	SPRING WASHER CONVEX D10.5X18 SP.0.8 DIN 137A
10060306	68	NE1271	GRUB SCREW WITH HEXAGON SOCKET M5X16
10060310	69	NE1292	SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x12 BLACK PHOSPHATE DIN7500 BN3326
10060307	70	NE1277	FLANGE SCREWS DIN 6921 - M5 x 25 ZNN
10060342	71	NE1147	SCREW TE FL. M4X10 DIN 6921 ZNN
10060336	72	NE1220	FL. SCREW. 4.8X9.5 ZN.
10060296	73	NE1002	GRUB SCREW WITH HEXAGON SOCKET M5X10 ESLOOK
10060316	74	PNVV00005	SELF-FORMING SCREWS TE FL M4x8 ZNN DIN7500 UNI 8111
10060313	75	PNEF00004	SCHUKO 90° PLUG H05VV-F +IEC 90° 3x0,75 L=1200mm
10060414	76	23L00005N	PULLER
10060420	77	40C00075N	SILICON PIPE Ø8xØ5x600
10060437	78	NE1044	TWO-WIRE SPRING
10060322	79	PNED00007	DISPLAY FUMIS UI ALPHA
10060317	80	PNVV00011	COUNTERSUNK CROSS-HEADED SCREW M3X8
10050367	81	10B00021S-BPK	RIGHT SIDE PANEL
10060338	82	NE1218	INDENTED WASHER D.6 DIN6798A
10060434	83	66157	1/8 GAS CORKER
10060408	84	131-66-004N	PROBE DOOR
10060321	85	PNEG00002	GEARMOTOR IPC 230 V 50 Hz 2 rpm
10060283	86	1800-00-052	TRICOTEE BELT BLACK ADHESIVE 2256/N/AD 20X3 COD.INT.(L.100 m)

10060326	014-12-002A	ASSEMBLED DRAWER SET
-----------------	--------------------	-----------------------------

10060283	2	1800-00-067-R	TRICOVET CORD GREY Ø14 2228/G-0014-190(L.5 meters)
0	3	1800-00-067	TRICOVET CORD GREY Ø14 2228/G-0014-190(L.100 meters)

10060411	13D00010A	COMPLETE AUGER FIXING ASSEMBLY
-----------------	------------------	---------------------------------------

10060409	2	13B00002S	AUGER FIXING ASSEMBLY
10060421	3	44000	RUBBER SPACER
10060356	4	070-13-008N	GEARMOTOR PLATE
10060430	5	66094	BUSHING
10060279	6	014-05-001S	AUGER ASSEMBLY
10060432	7	66139	GEARMOTOR BUSHING

10060300	8	NE1066	GRUB SCREW WITH CONICAL HEXAGON SOCKET 45° 8X16 UNI 5927
10060333	9	NE1236	SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x12 BLACK PHOSPHATE DIN7500 BN3326

10060378	10K00018A	BACK PANEL	
10060405	2	11J00198N	DISPLAY SPLITTER HOLDER
10060382	3	10K00040N	BACK PANEL
10060406	4	120-10-234N	MOTHERBOARD HOLDER
10060404	5	11J00197N	HEAT PROTECTION
10060322	6	PNEM00007	MOTHERBOARD 220V FUMIS COD. 0025000841619
10060425	7	55007-KIT	POWER SWITCH
10060357	8	070-66-004N	STOP-CABLE CLIP 19x11 PVWS427C
10060291	9	55280	CABLE GLAND PG7+ LOCKNUT FOR CABLE GLAND PG7
10060333	10	NE1236	SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x12 BLACK PHOSPHATE DIN7500 BN3326
10060436	11	NE1033	FLAT WASHER D.4
10060304	12	NE1175	NORMAL HEXAGONAL NUT M4 BN UNI 5588
10060301	13	NE1141	PLASTIC HOLDER (CODE :000-11080-P/N KGLS-8S)
10060435	14	NE1032 sdoppiatore	UNI-ISO SCREW 7380 M4X10
10060450	15	telefonico	Telephone splitter supplied with cabling
10060319	16	PNEH00004	EARTHING TAB

10060361	08X00043A	HOPPER+AUGER	
10060411	2	13D00010A	COMPLETE AUGER FIXING ASSEMBLY
10060359	3	08X00030A	HOPPER
10060328	4	014-13-010N	AUGER CARTER
0	5	2700-00-031	HOPPER INSPECTION
10060284	6	014-11-095N	FLAP
10060360	7	08X00033A	LEFT SIDE HOPPER
10060340	8	NE1188	FL. SCREW. M5X12 DIN 6921
10060336	9	NE1220	FL. SCREW. 4.8X9.5 ZN.
10060333	10	NE1236	SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x12 BLACK PHOSPHATE DIN7500 BN3326
10060428	11	66088	PRESSURE SWITCH PIPE CONNECTION

10060450	03B00043A	DOOR SET	
10060295	3	70B00021N	SERIGRAPHED CERAMIC FLAT GLASS 312x244x4
10060283	4	1800-00-052-R	TRICOTEE BELT BLACK ADHESIVE 2256/N/AD 20X3 COD.INT.(L.5 m)
10060286	5	40C00054N-R	BLACK ARCTIC ROPE Ø16 (cod.int. 44061 L.5 m)
10060401	6	11E00017N	GLASS STOPPER
10060400	7	11E00015N	GLASS STOPPER
10060398	8	11E00013N	GLASS STOPPER
10060399	9	11E00014N	GLASS STOPPER
10060333	10	NE1236	SELF-FORMING SCREW TH FL. M5x12 BLACK PHOSPHATE DIN7500 BN3326
0	11	1800-00-052	TRICOTEE BELT BLACK ADHESIVE 2256/N/AD 20X3 COD.INT.(L.100 m)
10060285	12	40C00054N	BLACK ARCTIC ROPE Ø16 (cod.int. 44061 L.100 m)